Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KSTW010A0A_DS Rev. 1.5
DATASHEET
KSTW010A0A Barracuda* Series; DC-DC Converter Power
Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 5.0Vdc, 10A Output
See Footnote on Page No. 2
Options

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KSTW010A0A_DS Rev. 1.5
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1 Device Codes
Table 2. Device Options
  Characteristic Character and Position Definition
Ratings
Form Factor K                       K = 1 / 16th Brick
Family
Designator   ST                     ST = Low Power Barracuda Series
Input Voltage   W                   W = Wide Range, 36V-75V
Output Current       010A0                 010A0 = 0.0 Amps Maximum Output Current
Output Voltage         A               A=5.0V     Nominal
Options
Pin Length
6
8
Omit = Default Pin Length shown in Mechanical
Outline Figures
6 = Pin Length: 3.68 mm ± 0.25mm , (0.145 in. ± 0.010 in.)
8 = Pin Length: 2.79 mm ± 0.25mm , (0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)
Action following
Protective
Shutdown
            4
Omit = Latching Logic
4 = Auto-restart following shutdown (Overcurrent/
Overvoltage)
On/ Off Logic
1
Omit = Positive Logic
1 = Negative Logic
                   -
Customer Specific
XY
21
XY= Customer Specific Modified Code, Omit for
Standard Code
21 = Meets 100us Vin dropout test with minimal
external Cin
Mechanical
Features
                      Omit = Standard open Frame Module
 SR
S = Surface Mount connections: R = Tape & Reel
Packaging
RoHS                       Z
Omit = RoHS  5/ 6, Lead Based Solder Used
Z = RoHS    Compliant
Product codes Input Voltage Output Current Output
Voltage
Remote
On/Off Logic Connector Type Ordering Codes
KSTW010A0A41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 10A (36-75VIN) 5.0V Negative Through hole 150030477
KSTW010A0A1-21Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 10A (36-75VIN) 5.0V Negative Through hole 150037122
KSTW010A0A41-SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 10A (36-75VIN) 5.0V Negative Surface mount 150030476
Page 20
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KSTW010A0A_DS Rev. 1.5
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Revision Date Description of the change
1.4 04/19/2022 Updated as  per template , ROHS
1.5 11/30/2023 Updated as  per OmniOn template
Page 21
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KSTW010A0A_DS Rev. 1.5
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior